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What does Year 4 think about

Windmill Hill Academy?

‘Pupil Voice’ = Summer Term 2025

Summer Term 2025

Yes Mostly Sometimes No Conclusion Overall
judgement
1.:0 ?/?ou like being at this 579% 23% 20% 0% Vast 80%
School: majority
agree
tzr'],Are y °”I'?ea”"”g alotat 50% 40% 10% 0% Vast 90%
is school? P
agree
j’"tAre Vt‘?“ 'essd°]?s , 30% 20% 50% 6% Majority 50%
interesting and fun® agree
‘V‘v'hDe?] 1‘(’)‘: ';’;Ct"f‘;t":?s,ti?y‘lir 30% 30% 27% 13% Maijority 60%
agree
learning? g
E" Dd"?y°” have to work 33% 33% 27% 7% Majority 66%
ards agree
better? Y & majority
) agree
;. Ir?o other”c;hlldren have to 579% 27% 17% 0% Vast 34%
ehave well? T
agree
f‘_ Arjlmther Ch;'dre” 30% 47% 23% 0% Vast 77%
riendly to you- majority
agree
30'3 |t dhzgetzni fajouu'tayr‘;” 80% 13% 7% 0% Vast 93%
majorit
worried or hurt at school? Jority
agree
i ?
10. Are teachers fair to you? 57% 33% 10% 0% Vast 90%
majority
agree
11. D%teaghers listen to 60% 17% 20% 3% Vast 77%
your ideas? P ——
agree
tlhz Are you trusted S0 do 40% 27% 30% 3% Majority 67%
ings on your own? —
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13{] DOPVO“ feel safe at 67% 30% 3% 0% Vast 97%
>chool: majority

agree
14. Do we help you to 77% 17% 7% 0% Vast 94%
understand how to be T
healthy and well?

agree
15. Dﬁ you 'earl??"’ts from 40% 3% 23% 33% Majority 43%
your homework: T

disagree

16. Do you feel that we ask 44% 23% 23% 10% Majority 67%
for your help and ideas with aeree
school projects? g
What | like about my school ...
Science
Going outside for playtime and lunchtime
My friends

History and PE

That | get to learn a lot of new things each day.
The outdoor areas are fun

Learning new things

Times tables and PE

Equipment

Art and Science

It’s fun and interesting

Maths and PE

Maths, handwriting and PE

| like Art

All my friends are at here and all the teachers are nice.
It is fun and interesting.

What | would like to change at my school ...

More fun areas

Less swimming

Less RE

More time at breaktime

Nothing

To have more pets to look after.

Snacks

Seating plan

Times tables

| would like to change the gate opening times because it causes traffic
| would like to have more pudding ideas.

More playtime because you learn a lot when you play.
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